
Common
Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Monday
5/11

Tuesday
6/11

Wedn'day
7/11

Thursday
8/11

Friday
9/11

Sat
10/11

Sun
11/11

Monday
12/11

Tuesday
13/11

Pre-course 
preparation

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11:00-11:30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00
1:00-1:30
1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30 Break Break Break
3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00

Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Monday

5/11
Tuesday

6/11
Wedn'day

7/11
Thursday

8/11
Friday
9/11

Sat
10/11

Sun
11/11

Monday
12/11

Tuesday
13/11

Preparation

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00
1:00-1:30
1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30 Break Break Break Break
3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00

Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Monday

5/11
Tuesday

6/11
Wedn'day

7/11
Thursday

8/11
Friday
9/11

Sat
10/11

Sun
11/11

Monday
12/11

Tuesday
13/11

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00 Break Break Break Break
11:00-11:30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00
1:00-1:30
1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30 Break Break Break Break
3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00

Free (& Progr 
C'tee) Free (& Progr C'tee) Free (& Progr C'tee) Free (& Progr C'tee)

6.00-6.30

Dinner

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Free (& Program 
Committee)

Free (& Program 
Committee)

TRIPS flexibilities, 
Part 2 Reforming R&DFamous episodes

DinnerDinner Dinner

Trade, IP and 
access: history and 

politics

Social Event

Dinner

Social Event

Free (and Program 
Committee)

Free (and Program 
Committee)

TRIPS flexibilities, 
Part 1

AMRProject 
Grps

TRIPS plus

BreakfastBreakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast

Dinner Dinner

Lunch Welcome lunch Lunch Lunch

Movement 
building: focus on 

activism

Current issues in 
SDH: reports and 

panel

Breakfast Breakfast

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Medicines

Arrivals, 
registration, check-
in, explore, meet, 
activities, forms

Reports from 
Practice

Free (& Program 
Committee)

Free (& Program 
Committee)

Free (& Program 
Committee)

Current issues in 
SDH: presentations 

and discussion

Tour of GK

Dinner

Free

Recap and 
evaluation

Certificates and 
photos

Dinner Dinner Dinner

Country groups 
discussion

Social Event Social Event Social Event Social Event Social Event Social Event

Free (& Program 
Committee)

Free (& Program 
Committee)

Pharma, health 
systems and 

access

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Course plan at a glimpse.  Still subject to change!
Common Specialist streams (medicines / gender)

Arrivals, 
registration, check-
in, explore, meet, 
country posters 

activity

Introductions and 
arrangements

Current issues in 
health systems: reports 

and panel
PEH continuedCountry or 

Regional Groups

Current issues in 
health systems: 

presentation and group 
discussion

Current issues in the 
political economy of 

health

Understanding 
Gender (continued)

Project 
Grps

Social event (for the 
 

Social Event Social Event

Project reports and 
discussion

Project 
Grps

Project reports and 
discussion

Public Health and 
SRHR

GBV - accountability 
mechanisms and 

advocacy

Human rights 
framework

Lunch Lunch Lunch

 

Conflict, gender and 
health (cont'd)

Free (and Program 
Committee)

Critical SRHR 
Debates

Sexuality & 
intersectionality

Gender

DinnerDinner

Understanding GBV
GBV - a public 

health issue

Groups

Free (and Program 
Committee)

Access and 
regulation

Lunch

Preparatory work for 
 

Intersectionality 
(continued)

Gender, health and 
technology

Gender and Mental 
Health

Human rights 
framework (cont'd)

 

Specialist group 
reports and 
discussion

Country group 
reports and 
discussion

BreakfastBreakfast BreakfastBreakfast

Expectations  from 
the IPHU

Understanding 
Gender

Recap: 
presentations

Repoliticising SRHR 

Recap
Conflict, gender and 

health

Recap
Understanding 
Gender Based 
Violence (GBV) 

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Panel discussion: the 
political economy of 
access to medicines



6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00

Social event (for the 
gender stream)Social event

Dinner Dinner DinnerDinner

   
advocacy present'nsSocial event
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